DRINKS & TREATS

Hot Drinks Reg. Large
e Americano £2.35 £2.50
e latte £2.80 £3.25
e (Cappuccino £2.80 £3.25
e Mocha £3.15 £3.40
e Flat white £3.15 £3.70
e Espresso £2.10 £2.60
e Chai Latte £3.00 £3.30
e Hot chocolate £3.00 £3.65

o add cream & marshmallows £4.50
e Babycino £1.00

o decaffeinated available
e Alternative milk available: Oat / Soya £0.30

e Herbal Teas (please ask for our selection) £2.25
e English Breakfast Tea (decaffeinated available) £1.95

Soft Drinks

e Breckland Orchard Range £2.85

Please ask a member of staff for our selection of soft bottled drinks

e Pepsi/ Diet Pepsi £2.80
e Sparkling / Still Mineral Water £2.60
e San Pelligrino Limonate £2.20
e Orange Juice £2.25
e Norfolk Apple Juice £2.65
e Fever Tree Tonic Water £2.60
e J20’s £2.85

Mug

£3.00
£3.90
£3.90
£4.00

Bottled Beer & Cider

e Peroni 330ml £4.00
e Birra Moretti 330ml £4.00
e Becks 330ml £4.00
e Old Speckled Hen 500ml £4.20
e Doom Bar 500ml £4.20
e Bulmers Cider 500ml £4.20

Wine S M L  Bottle
e Pinot Grigio £4.50 £6.25 £7.00 £20.30
e SauvignonBlanc £5.25 £6.95 £8.95 £28.00
e Chardonnay f4.75 £6.00 £8.25
e Merlot £4.00 £5.75 £6.75 £20.50
e Malbec £4.95 £6.00 £8.25 £28.00
e Prosecco £6.50 (20cl) £22.50 (75cl)

Cakes, Scones & More

(All are homemade — have a peek at our cake stand for today’s treats)

e Fruit Scone (served with jam & butter) £3.50

Add clotted cream £1.00
e Cheese Scone (served with butter) £3.00

Add homemade onion marmalade £1.00
e Slice of Homemade Cake £3.60
e Carrot Cake £4.00
e Viennese Whirl £3.50
e Shortbread £1.20
e Toasted Tea Cake £2.95

e Afternoon Tea (we kindly ask for 24 hrs notice)£16.95 per head

www.marketcrosscafebar.co.uk




‘Perfectly Posh’ All Day Breakfast

BRUNCH & LUNCH

£11.50

Locally sourced x2 Swaffham sizzlers, x2 bacon, x2 fried eggs,
sauteed mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, beans & hash browns

Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs

Served over toasted hand-cut bread

Sauteed Garlic Mushrooms
& Pan Fried Cherry Tomatoes (V/VE.A)

Served over toasted hand-cut bread

Homemade Soup of The Day (V)
Served with white or multiseed bread

Homemade Beef Chilli (DF)

or

Homemade Vegan Chilli  (VE/DF)
Served with potato wedges & salad (add cheese £1.50)

Homecooked Ham, Free Range Fried Eggs & Chips

Breaded Wholetail Scampi (DF)

Homemade Roasted Mediterranean
Vegetable & Cheddar Quiche

Sides
e Chips (V/VE.A)
e Salt & Balsamic Chips (V/VE.A)
e Side Salad (GF.A)

£8.95

£7.95

£6.50

£11.95

£10.50

£10.95

£12.50

£9.50

£3.75
£4.50
£3.50

Sandwiches

All served with a dressed salad (GF.A)

e Smoked Salmon & Dill

e Classic Egg Mayonnaise (V)

e Homecooked Ham & Mature Cheddar

£8.95
£6.95
£8.50

e Swaffham Sizzler Sausage & Homemade Onion Marmalade £7.50

e Good ‘Ole BLT £7.95
e Roasted Mediterranean & Mature Cheddar (V/VE.A) £7.50
Breakfast Sandwiches £4.75
Choose from Swaffham Sizzler Sausage, bacon or fried free
range egg on white or multiseed bread (DF.A)
e Add extras for £1.00
Jacket Potatoes
All served with a dressed salad (GF.A)
e Homemade Beef Chilli £8.95
e Homemade Vegan Chilli (VE) £7.75
e Grated Mature Cheddar Cheese & Beans (V) £6.75
e Smoked Salmon & Dill Mayo £9.50
e Sauteed Garlic Mushrooms & Cheddar (V/VE.A) £8.25

All produce is sourced locally from independent retailers wherever possible

and our food is freshly prepared to order. Should you have any allergies or

dietary requirements then please ask a member of staff who will be happy to

help with any queries.

V = Vegetarian | VE = Vegan | VE.A = Vegan Available | DF = Dairy Free

DF.A = Diary Free Available | GF.A =

Gluten Free Available

www.marketcrosscafebar.co.uk




