DRINKS & TREATS

Hot Drinks	Reg.	Large	Mug
 Americano 	£2.35	£2.50	£3.00
• Latte	£2.80	£3.25	£3.90
 Cappuccino 	£2.80	£3.25	£3.90
 Mocha 	£3.15	£3.40	£4.00
Flat white	£3.15	£3.70	
 Espresso 	£2.10	£2.60	
Chai Latte	£3.00	£3.30	
 Hot chocolate 	£3.00	£3.65	
 add cream & marshmall 	lows	£4.50	
 Babycino 	£1.00		
 decaffeinated available 			
 Alternative milk available: Oat / 	Soya £0.3	80	
Herbal Teas (please ask for our	selection)	£2.	25
English Breakfast Tea (decaffeir	nated avail	able) £1.	95

Soft Drinks

•	Breckland Orchard Range	£2.85
	Please ask a member of staff for	our selection of soft bottled drinks
•	Pepsi / Diet Pepsi	£2.80
•	Sparkling / Still Mineral Water	£2.60
•	San Pelligrino Limonate	£2.20
•	Orange Juice	£2.25
•	Norfolk Apple Juice	£2.65
•	Fever Tree Tonic Water	£2.60
•	J20's	£2.85

Bottled Beer & Cider

•	Peroni	330ml	£4.00
•	Birra Moretti	330ml	£4.00
•	Becks	330ml	£4.00
•	Old Speckled Hen	500ml	£4.20
•	Doom Bar	500ml	£4.20
•	Bulmers Cider	500ml	£4.20

Wine	S	M	L	Bottle	
Pinot Grigio	£4.50	£6.25	£7.00	£20.30	
 Sauvignon Blanc 	£5.25	£6.95	£8.95	£28.00	
 Chardonnay 	£4.75	£6.00	£8.25		
 Merlot 	£4.00	£5.75	£6.75	£20.50	
 Malbec 	£4.95	£6.00	£8.25	£28.00	
• Prosecco	f6 50 (20cl) f	22 50 (7	5cl)	

Cakes, Scones & More

(All are homemade – have a peek at our cake stand for today's treats)

•	Fruit Scone (served with jam & butter)	£3.50
	Add clotted cream	£1.00
•	Cheese Scone (served with butter)	£3.00
	Add homemade onion marmalade	£1.00
•	Slice of Homemade Cake	£3.60
•	Carrot Cake	£4.00
•	Viennese Whirl	£3.50
•	Shortbread	£1.20
•	Toasted Tea Cake	£2.95

• Afternoon Tea (we kindly ask for 24 hrs notice)£16.95 per head

www.marketcrosscafebar.co.uk

BRUNCH & LUNCH

'Perfectly Posh' All Day Breakfast Locally sourced x2 Swaffham sizzlers, x2 bacon, x2 fried egg	£11.50	Sandwiches All conved with a drossed soled (CEA)		
sauteed mushrooms, cherry tomatoes, beans & hash brown	ns	 All served with a dressed salad (GF.A) Smoked Salmon & Dill Classic Egg Mayonnaise (V) 	£8.95 £6.95	
Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs Served over toasted hand-cut bread	£8.95	 Homecooked Ham & Mature Cheddar Swaffham Sizzler Sausage & Homemade Onion Marmalade 		
Sauteed Garlic Mushrooms & Pan Fried Cherry Tomatoes (V/VE.A)	£7.95	 Good 'Ole BLT Roasted Mediterranean & Mature Cheddar (V/VE.A) 	£7.95 £7.50	
Served over toasted hand-cut bread		Breakfast Sandwiches	£4.75	
Homemade Soup of The Day (V) Served with white or multiseed bread	£6.50	Choose from Swaffham Sizzler Sausage, bacon or fried free range egg on white or multiseed bread (DF.A) • Add extras for	£1.00	
Homemade Beef Chilli (DF)	£11.95	Jacket Potatoes	11.00	
Homemade Vegan Chilli (VE/DF) Served with potato wedges & salad (add cheese £1.50)	£10.50	 All served with a dressed salad (GF.A) Homemade Beef Chilli Homemade Vegan Chilli (VE) 	£8.95 £7.75	
Homecooked Ham, Free Range Fried Eggs & Chips	£10.95	Grated Mature Cheddar Cheese & Beans (V)	£6.75	
		Smoked Salmon & Dill Mayo	£9.50	
Breaded Wholetail Scampi (DF)	£12.50	 Sauteed Garlic Mushrooms & Cheddar (V/VE.A) 	£8.25	
Homemade Roasted Mediterranean Vegetable & Cheddar Quiche Sides	£9.50	All produce is sourced locally from independent retailers wherever and our food is freshly prepared to order. Should you have any dietary requirements then please ask a member of staff who will be help with any queries.	allergies or	
• Chips (V/VE.A)	£3.75	W Was to the LWE Was a LWE A Was a A citable LRE Rei		
 Salt & Balsamic Chips (V/VE.A) Side Salad (GF.A) 	£4.50 £3.50	V = Vegetarian VE = Vegan VE.A = Vegan Available DF = Dairy Free DF.A = Diary Free Available GF.A = Gluten Free Available		

www.marketcrosscafebar.co.uk